

2nd & A/c BILL

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: —					NH 2 @ Mathigau
a To Harizan Tola					
Name of Agency: —					Shree Ashutosh
P.W.					
Construction Cost: —					Rs 8396430.00
Maintenance Cost: —					Rs 938532.20
					Total Rs 9334962.20
Work start Date —					
Completion Date —					

① Prime cost (Low procity)				
providing & Applying Primer coat				
with Bituminous emulsion (S-S-1)				
8x30x3.75	=	900		
8x30x3.75	=	900		
8x30x3.75	=	900		
8x30x3.75	=	900		
1x30x3.75	=	112.50		
1x20x3.75	=	75.00		
		3787.50 m ²		
2/4 Extra curv		75.75 m ²		
		Total 3863.25 m ²		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area-
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.B	143785920
⑥ 1000 Meter Lead-					
Qty - 81.21 m ³					
@ 174203/m ³					14198200
⑥ Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty - 2994.63 m ³					
@ 176247/m ³					52846220
⑦ Granul sub Base well graded material Gr I					
Qty - 834.46 m ³					
@ 2662272/m ³					2221933

⑧ Providing Laying spreading compaction W.B.M Gr III					
Qty - 289.74 m ³					
@ 401547/m ³					116344220
Total					536589420
Add 12% G.S.T				(+)	64390720
Add 1% Labour cess				(+)	5365820
Total					606345920
Less previous payment				(-)	415961220
Nett					190384720
<i>J</i> 02.02.22 J.E MKUMAR 03.02.22 RE C & P MKUMAR 23.07.22					

Continuation